
CORSO DI LAUREA IN LETTERE 

TUTORATO MATRICOLE a.a. 2023/2024 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Emiliano Picchiorri 

 

 

 

 

Alberico Mattia 

Cascone Ilaria 

D’Angelo Paolo 

Di Girolamo Gloria 

Fratta Eugenia Pia 

3238364 

3235266 

3237568 

3237094 

3235281 

Fabio Andreazza 

 

 

 

 

 

Antonini Antonino 

Coco Laura 

Fabrizio Alessia 

Gargano Miriam 

Pedale Raffaele 

Porzio Martina 

3237104 

3239537 

3242553 

3235640 

3237125 

3237580 

Luigi Bravi 

 

 

 

 

 

Alleva Irene 

Cazzato Annalina Maria 

D’Orazio Sara 

Di Gregorio Alessia 

Galante Francesca Pia 

Rabottini Elisabetta 

3235999 

3237162 

3239550 

3240896 

3242103 

3237575 

Maria Careri Anastasia Erica 

Cazzato Francesco 

De Ascaniis Samuel 

Di Marco Weronika 

Giammarco Sara 

Rizzello Ilaria 

3236958 

3235271 

3238188 

3238273 

3235429 

3237328 

Carmine Catenacci Agostinone Filippo 

Cosenza Giorgia 

Di Carlo Sophia 

Lupi Rachele 

Milantoni Mirka 

Rocchetti Aurora 

3241086 

3240641 

3235540 

3240161 

3237129 

3237071 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Mario Cimini Appicciutoli Davide 

Centofanti Antonio 

De Astis Antonella 

Di Michele Alessandro 

Giancaterino Maria 

Roncone Simona 

3238330 

3236685 

3242073 

3235436 

3242059 

3240154 

Giuliana Di Biase Armeno Omar 

Ceroli Antonio 

De Cicco Samuel 

Di Michele Irene 

Giordano Francesca Maria Chiara 

Rossi Alberta 

3235571 

3239449 

3237096 

3235705 

3237229 

3237546 

Patrizio Domenicucci D’atri Caterina Grazia 

Di Cicco Agnese 

Maselli Nicolò 

Passafaro Chiara 

Miulli Noemi 

Salerni Giovanni Andrea 

3239544 

3241088 

3235274 

3242054 

3238067 

3242245 

Ilaria Filograsso Arnone Melissa 

Cervino Alessia 

Del Conte Isabella 

Di Nicola Alessandro 

Giulino Veronica Concetta 

Salvatore Aurora 

3237121 

3235657 

3236021 

3238565 

3238641 

3237086 

Maria Teresa Giusti Barbarossa Giulia 

Chetreanu Loredana 

Del Re Samuel 

Di Persio Federico 

Goglione Chiara 

Santarelli Benedetta 

3237089 

3236018 

3237126 

3242111 

3239562 

3238639 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Anna Enrichetta Soccio Borrelli Micaela 

Cianfrone Eleonora 

Della Gatta Greta 

Di Sante Alessia 

Iezzi Alessandro 

Santoro Vincenza Rebecca 

3237326 

3242032 

3236024 

3236006 

3242280 

3237084 

Carlo Tedeschi Accivile Lorenzo 

Di Benedetto Stefano 

Montagna Costantino 

Monti Francesco 

Mordini Elisabetta 

3240169 

3242031 

3242595 

3240773 

3237017 

Stefano Trinchese Calì Carla 

Fornaseri Alessandro 

Moretti Catia 

Morizio Arianna 

Muraglia Francesca 

3239545 

3242433 

3235866 

3240643 

3242256 

Francesco Berardi Basile Benedetta 

D’Ottavio Yesenia Lizbet 

Di Pietro Alice 

Massacese Fabio 

Tozzi Giulia 

Sfredda Simone 

3235873 

3236196 

3237142 

3237596 

3236131 

3237091 

Francesco Caccamo Quintiliani Laura 

Traglia Chiara 

Verna Antonio 

Nardini Flavio 

Orlando Chiara 

Speranzoso Chiara Pia 

3242095 

3239669 

3238685 

3240778 

3235280 

3236031 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Marco Canani Bruno Marianora 

Cinque Ludovica 

Delli Muti Francesca Pia  

Di Santo Mattia 

Inzerillo Annalisa 

Strozzieri Beatrice 

3242490 

3242157 

3235350 

3237074 

3237329 

3239555 

Antonella Di Nallo Cacciatore Gianluigi 

Ciummo Elisa 

Di Biase Claudia 

Di Tizio Damien Gabriel 

La Rovere Federico 

Surricchio Nicole 

3240155 

3237059 

3236028 

3236008 

3235545 

3242104 

Marialuigia Di Marzio Brasili Riccardo 

Di Silvestre Antonio 

Micolucci Giulia 

Tozzi Lorenzo 

Pagnoni Francesca 

Talanca Roberta 

3241563 

3235641 

3235944 

3237358 

3242217 

3239435 

Elisabetta Dimauro Cocco Carla 

Dal Pozzo Chiara  

Ferrone Giulia 

Pampano Francesca  

Palanza Emanuele 

Tarea Daniele 

3237111 

3240670 

3242055 

3242436 

3237123 

3237285 

Enrico Galavotti 

 

 

 

 

Santacroce Federica  

Tuccella Davide 

Finamore Deborah  

Panichi Giorgio  

Panzeri Erik  

Troilo Alice 

3242432 

3242328 

3242225 

3242153 

3237092 

3235711 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Gabriella Giansante 

 

 

 

 

 

Cacciatore Thomas  

Cocca Giulia 

Di Carlo Emanuela  

Fagnani Jessica 

Lepore Paolo Vincenzo  

Trombetta Lara 

3235440 

3239432 

3236979 

3242068 

3235418 

3235261 

Mario Marrocchi Carugno Isabella 

Gherghe Delia Cristina 

Di Berardino Giorgio 

Pasqualini Niccolò Francesco 

Ursu Maria Miruna 

3242072 

3240544 

3239539 

3237557 

3242093 

Pierluigi Ortolano 

 

 

 

 

Canistro Barbara Mattia 

Coccagna Noemi 

Di Ciano Elisabetta 

Fanizza Simona Anna  

Licka Klea 

Villani Maria Rita 

3235642 

3237040 

3236188 

3238775 

3237338 

3241091 

Giorgio Pagannone Auciello Marta 

D’Agostino Giulia  

Falasca Marco 

Maffei Manuela 

Petrongolo Lorenzo  

Viteritti Christian 

3241094 

3242337 

3242082 

3237232 

3242164 

3235442 

Luciana Pasquini 

 

 

 

 

 

Cantelmi Giada 

Coccia Leonardo 

Di Crescenzo Federico 

Fattobene Giulia 

Luccitti Fioralba 

Zauri Clarissa 

3241991 

3236643 

3242070 

3236970 

3235592 

3238782 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Paola Pizzo 

 

 

 

 

Cerasoli Francesca 

Di Giovanni Alessandro 

Gioia Francesco  

Passeri Angelica 

Passeri Michela 

Zenone Giorgia 

3237576 

3237335 

3241979 

3236677 

3238063 

3237041 

Giovanni Pizzorusso 

 

 

 

 

 

De Fanis Roberto  

Di Paolo Lorenzo 

Grisorio Francesco Maria  

Passeri Samuele  

Patriciello Sara  

Zuccarini Sara 

3242154 

3242326 

3242560 

3242071 

3237112 

3242057 

Silvia Scorrano 

 

 

 

 

 

Capanna Valerio  

Crisci Lorenzo  

Di Febo Giulia  

Ferrante Carlotta 

Manuppelli Federica  

Zulli Filippa 

3237230 

3239536 

3236167 

3235543 

3238173 

3235544 

Leonardo Spinelli 

 

 

 

 

Ciavalini Sofia 

D’Antonio Marianna 

Federico Giuseppe  

Masciovecchio Vincenzo  

Potere Jacopo 

Toro Gianluca 

3237099 

3242550 

3237102 

3237582 

3237039 

3236179 

Ilaria Zamuner Capozzo Claudia 

Cucchiarelli Chiara 

Di Francesco Dmitriy  

Ferrara Lucia 

Manzini Serrani Maria Pace 

3242058 

3237535 

3239547 

3242065 

3240433 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Francesco Ciconte 

 

 

 

 

Cardellicchio Gerardo  

D’Alessandro Marcella  

Di Francesco Nicole  

Filiani Antonio Luigi  

Massacesi Valeria 

3237548 

3238743 

3236968 

3242561 

3237117 

Maria Grazia Del Fuoco 

 

 

 

 

Di Cintio Emanuele 

Marra Andrea 

Miccoli Antonella 

Patrizii Sabrina 

Peschini Nazareno 

3238626 

3241980 

3240311 

3237549 

3242151 

Alister Filippini 

 

 

 

 

Contartese Lisa 

De Amicis Emma  

Gagliardi Chiara 

Vallese Nicolò 

D’Ottavio Isa Catherin 

3242155 

3242085 

3240640 

3240440 

3236625 

Marcella Lacanale 

 

 

 

 

Carlucci Giada 

D’Aloisio Irene 

Di Giacinto Mayra Gabriela 

Finucci Carmela 

Mastrangelo Nicolas 

3237584 

3238333 

3241208 

3237565 

3236953 

Giuseppe Mrozek  

 

 

 

 

De Rocco Marco 

Farro Antonia 

Lisio Ludovica 

Pichierri Alessandro 

Pirozzi Giada 

3235351 

3235656 

3240634 

3236005 

3237559 
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PROFESSORE TUTOR STUDENTE MATRICOLA 

Federico Pagello 

 

 

 

 

Ciccone Paolo Francesco 

De Santis Fausto 

Fioretti Laura 

Palizzi Giovanni  

Roio Chiara 

Staniscia Samantha 

3238777 

3242453 

3236129 

3236972 

3242269 

3236033 

Giulia Perucchi 

 

 

 

 

Carpineta Sara  

D’Amicodatri Matteo  

Fioriti Sara 

Maurizio Valeria  

Settembre Anna Pia 

3235449 

3237539 

3235704 

3235864 

3238070 

Marco Recchia 

 

 

 

 

Contestabile Tecla 

Di Benedictis Marta 

Giacich Desirée 

Pardo Stefano Maria  

Arpino Rossella 

Scarpone Leonardo 

3242156 

3235591 

3237208 

3238627 

3238819 

3235655 

Valentina Sturli 

 

 

 

 

Carulli Silvia 

D’Angelo Emanuele  

Di Giovanni Sofia 

Flocco Letizia 

Mercolini Riccardo 

Poliandri Melania 

3237772 

3237543 

3235788 

3235541 

3238052 

3242099 

 


